
Board Member District Address Telephone E-Mail

Bill Atkins 1 16 Cranford Drive 309-696-7684 batkins@tazewell-il.gov

Washington, IL 61571

Russ Crawford 3 204 District Court 309-265-2468 rcrawford@tazewell-il.gov

East Peoria, IL 61611

Mark Goddard 1 211 N. Parkway Drive 309-353-9844 mgoddard@tazewell-il.gov

Pekin, IL 61554

Sam Goddard 1 sgoddard@tazewell-il.gov

Nick Graff 2 111 Stonecrop Road 309-263-2560 ngraff@tazewell-il.gov

Morton, IL 61550

Vivian Hagaman 2 vhagaman@tazewell-il.gov

Jay Hall 3 115 Apple Road 309-642-9286 jhall@tazewell-il.gov

Pekin, IL 61554

Mike Harris 3 Box 245 309-359-8969 mharris@tazewell-il.gov

Mackinaw, IL 61755

Kim Joesting 1 1008 St. Julian 309-264-4299 kjoesting@tazewell-il.gov

Pekin, IL 61554

Randi Krehbiel 2 rkrehbiel@tazewell-il.gov

Greg Longfellow 3 glongfellow@tazewell-il.gov

Greg Menold 2 932 E. Dunne Street 309-303-5567 gmenold@tazewell-il.gov

Morton, IL 61550

Dave Mingus 3 309-645-3393 dmingus@tazewell-il.gov

Kaden Nelms 1 1515 S. 5th Street 309-840-1445 knelms@tazewell-il.gov

Pekin, IL 61554

Roy Paget 2 127 Maple Ridge Drive 309-256-5765 rpaget@tazewell-il.gov

Morton, IL 61550

Nancy Proehl 1 9776 Warner Road 309-968-6780 nproehl@tazewell-il.gov
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Manito, IL 61546

Tammy Rich-Stimson 3 tstimson@tazewell-il.gov

Max Schneider 2 22021 Allentown Road 309-642-0635 mschneider@tazewell-il.gov

Tremont, IL 61568

Greg Sinn 2 Box 808 309-925-3093 gsinn@tazewell-il.gov

Tremont, IL 61568

Sierra Smith 3 117 Whistling Strait 309-210-4540 ssmith@tazewell-il.gov

Washington, IL 61571

VACANCY 1

Jan-23

mailto:tstimson@tazewell-il.gov
mailto:mschneider@tazewell-il.gov
mailto:gsinn@tazewell-il.gov
mailto:ssmith@tazewell-il.gov

